Connectors for
AdvancedTCA
MicroTCA
Advanced Mezzanine Cards
W W W .  Y A M I A C H I  .  E U
2008
no compromise!
YFLEX® is a registered trademark of Yamaichi Electronics Co., Ltd.
AdvancedMCTM, AdvancedTCATM and µTCATM
are registered trademarks of PICMG
Specifi cations in this document are reference values for representative
products of each series. Since product improvement entails changes
to electrical, material and mechanical properties, the purchasing party
is strongly encouraged to inquire about the latest specifi cations before
placing a purchase order.
YAMAICHI ELECTRONICS Deutschland GmbH            Tel.: +49 / 89 / 45 10 9- 125                  e-mail:    info@yamaichi.de
Karl-Schmid-Str. 9,   81829 Munich                                Fax: +49 / 89 / 45 10 9- 110                Internet: www.yamaichi.eu
Version Feb 2008
Product Line-up
CN074-340-0003 Type A+B+               Pin Count  340
 mid-size
CN080-170-0001 Standard Type                                    Pin Count 170
CN080-170-0002 with special stiffener  170
CN080-170-0011 with long screws for 5mm PCB thickness  170
CN080-170-0012 with special stiffener and long screws   170
CN084-680-1232-1010-0
Pin count   680   MCH-1
   MCH-2
   MCH-3
   MCH-2
CN084-340-0032-0010-0
Pin count 340 MCH-3
   MCH-2
CN084-680-1332-1110-0
Pin count 680  MCH-1
   MCH-3
   MCH-3
   MCH-2
CN084-340-1200-1000-0
Pin count 340 MCH-1
   MCH-2
CN084-170-1000-1000-0
Pin count 170 MCH-1
CN084-170-0030-0010-0
Pin count 170 MCH-3
For other CN084 combinations and assembly tooling
please contact Yamaichi
CN074-085-0003 Type B               Pin Count    85
CN074-170-0005  Type B+      170
CN074-170-0006 Type AB     170
CN074-340-0001 Type A+B+     340
CNU004P-030-*0001   90° Plug               Pin Count    30
CNU004S-030-*0001 180° Socket               Pin Count    30
CN091S-0411   RJ45 1 x 4
Vertical Routing Channel